
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEC , KURUKSHETRA

for Result of Bachelor of Technology lll ter Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

of the following candidates who rn Bachelor of TechnologY lll

Engineering examination of this held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared

Note:

RL(A) F

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

b

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I

10

2012001

2012002

201 2003

2012004

201 2005

201 2006

2012007

201 2008

201 2009

B,#&pT'ror{

A shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

Result Late (Award)

Mathematics

ign and Analysis of Algorithms

'a Programming

Systems

tware Engineering

Organization and Architecture

No. Name

Kunal

Yash Mittal

Mohit Pati

Jitendra Arora

Ajay Kumar

Ritik

Kishan Singh

RahulShrimali

Luckshya Verma

Shaifali2012010

F_lName

Barri Singh

Parvt;en Kumar Mittal

Chiandrabhanu Pati

De'uendra Srngh Arora

Sanjay Kumar

Ram Jiwan

Anil tlingh

Js,,7 Prakash Tripathi

Da'yanand Verma

Sitiariam

He. CSPC27

Re. CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC21
CSPC27 (lnt +

Code

MAIR

7.

I

8.1

6.

A

51

54

31

P



Sr. No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

12011

2012012

201 201 3

2012014

20120'15

2012016

2012017

201 201 8

r 201 201 I

2012020

2012021

2012022

2012024

2012025

2012027

2012028

2012029

201 2030

201 2031

2012032

201 2033

2012034

1 20't 2035

23

24

201202625

Name

Rishabh Kumar

lshika Bansal

Muskan

Harsh Malik

Jai Juneja

Puneet

Yuvraj

Shubham

Priyanka

Virendra Burdak

Manjeet Kumar

Abhimanyu

Gaurang Dagar

Rahul Prajapati

Krishnakant

Prince

Shreya Bansal

Rahul

Preet Yadav

Vivek Kumar

Baljeet Singh

KarlapudiGuru Mahesh

Manmeet Singh

Urmila Meena

F_Nllame

Onl,r:ar Singh

Anil Bansal

Sunil Kumar

ManojMalik

Sandeep Juneja

Harsh Singh

Raja Ram

Rarnashry Singh

Jas;bir Singh

Pappu Lal Burdak

Rampal

SunilKumar

Ramr:shwar Dagar

NemiChand Prajapati

Hanvir Singh

Charrderpal

Harish Bansal

Nihal Singh

MernojKumar

Aslrok Kumar

Hardev Singh

Karlapudi Sudhakar

Balwinder Singh

Babulal Meena

Re, CSPC27 (tnt +

Re. CSPC27 (lnt + E

Re. CSPC27 (

Re. CSPC27

Re. CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC27

Re. MAlR24 (End)
(End) CSPC23 (lnt +

CSPC25 (End)
(lnt + End) CSPC29

Re. CSPC27

Re. CSPC27

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

*" RMry1.".

7.7t

7.6

I

8.1

54

54

15

7.6

7.6

7.4

7



Sr. No.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

No.

2036

12037

1 2038

201 2039

2012040

2012041

2012042

2012043

2012044

2012045

2012046

2012047

2012048

2012049

201 2050

2012051

2012052

201'2A53

2012054

201 2055

201 2056

2012057

201 2058

201 2059

Name

Rahul

Chirag Singh

Aakash

Hemant

Shubham Kumar Sah

Yuvansh Bansal

Sreejan

Namya Kohli

SheetalKumari

Chamanpreet Singh

Rahul Meena

Harshit Kansal

Manisha Kumari

Parth Taneja

Abhishek Ushara

Mahendra Makad

Ritu Yadav

Yogita Meena

Abhiniti Sinha

Dhruv Singhal

Aniket Bhatia

Rahul Kumar

Garima

Rajat

F_Nllame

Bahvant Singh

Um,esh Chandra

Jagbir

Suk,hbir Singh

Manoj Kumar Sah

Pal'van Bansal

Santc'sh Gupta

Mr lMukesh Kohli

Marroj Kumar

KulrCe,ep Singh Chawla

Shrir;rm Meena

Rajesh Kansal

Randheer

Amit Taneja

Shri Flam

Sarva,i Ram

Gairaj Singh Yadav

Jagldish Prasad Meena

Abhay Kumar Sinha

Pankaj Kumar

Anil Elhatia

Asho< Singh

Ral<esh Kumar Dhakad

Shakti

Re. CSPC25 (lnt +

CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC27

Be. CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC21

Re. CSPC21 (lnt +
CSPC23 (lnt +

CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC27 (lnt +

ftrfu1"*

A

5

l1

8

7

7.

7

7.

7

7



Sr. No.

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

bb

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

B1

82

83

No.

201 2060

2012061

2012062

201 2063

2012064

201 2065

201 2066

2012067

2012068

| 201 2069

2012070

2012071

2012072

2012073

2012074

2012075

2012076

2012077

2012078

2012079

2012081

201 2083

2012084

201 2086

2012087

Name

GayatriTanwar

Mohit Malik

Dev

Vishal

Ankit Kumar

Shahid Flaza

Bhavya Jain

Deepansh Jatwani

Simaran Gupta

Rival Rana

Alok Sharma

Mohit

Hitesh Kumar

Akshay Kumar

Vishnu Naik

Vaibhav Yadav

Kartikey Singh

Thallapelli Jayanth

Mayank Manik

Anup Kumar

G SriChaitanya

Hitesh Gupta

Astha

Ayush Agrawal

Mukesh

F_ltilame

Prarnod Kumar

Rajr:nder Malik

Balll>ir

Ajipal

Malrrinder Singh

Akirta.r Raza

Sachin Jain

Bharat Bhushan

Kulderep Gupta

Shaitansingh Rana

Mr Dc'enbandhu Sharma

Lt l,r'loolChand

Narender Kumar

Rohtash

Ch,irndra Naik

Rajbir Singh

Nelra. Pal Singh

Venkateshwarlu

Dh,ilnanjay Kumar Jha

Rarn Naresh

G \rijaya Kumar

Bhupesh Gupta

Ram Lal

Aiary Kumar Agrawal

Puran Singh

Re. CSPC27

Re. CSPC23
CSPC27 (lnt +

Re, CSPC25 (lnt +

Re. CSPC27

7.

8.

Re. CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC2S (lnt +

Re. CSPC27 (

He. CSPG27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC27 (

Re. CSPC27 (lnt +

Ft/51i1orr.

8.1

7

8.1

7.6

8.1

7.

7.6

L

I

9

)

)

{



Sr. No.

84

85

86

87

88

B9

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

No.

1 2088

1 2089

1 2090

1 2091

12092

1 2093

12094

1 2095

1 2096

12097

1 2098

12100

12101

12102

12103

12104

12105

12106

12107

12't08

12109

12110

Name

Allu Teja Swaroop

Varun Pratap Singh

Mayank Surya

Avinash Meena

Ria

Anant Raghuvanshi

Deepanshu Vishwakarma

Lakhyajit Das

Suraj Singh Jadon

Saket Raman

Shantanu Mishra

Bhukya Bhanuteja

Bhawarth Garg

Kamireddy Ram Mohan
Rao

Pratham Malviya

Krish Jindal

Aman Goel

Gattem Raghu Ram

Mayank Kumar Sagar

Jaya

Mohit Mahipal

Saloni Diwad

Dev Dixit

Umesh Surya

Deern Dayal Meena

F_hllame

Allu Vr:nkata Rao

Saq/apalSingh

Dipak

Re. CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC27 (

Re. CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC27 (

Re. CSPC25 (lnt +
CSPC27

Re. CSPC27

Re. MA|R24 (lnt +

CSPC21 (lnt + E
CSPC23 (lnt +
CSPC25 (lnt +

CSPC27 (lnt +

CSPC29 (lnt +

Maa,hender Maggu

Sanjay Kumar

Yog,randra Pratap

Hemchandra Das

Gyar;i Singh Jadon

Pral-rlad Kumar Dutta

Shivarrand Mishra

Kish,arr

Jai lrlishan Garg

Kamirerddy Surya Bhaskar
Rao

99 1

100 1

101 1

102 1

103 1

104 1

105 1

Ashok Jindal

Shyerm Sunder Goel

Gattem Prasad Rao

Moolcl-rand Sagar

Jasvrge,r

Manishr Mahipal

Nanclkishore Diwad

Shiv Prakash Dixit106 1

R,J&4qlorr.

7

7.30

7.61

8.1

I

7.

9.

7.

7

7.30

g'-



Sr. No.

107

108

109

No.

121 13

2012114

2012115

2012116 Devika Singh

2012118

20121 19

2022001

2022002

2022003

2022004

2022005

Name

Korada Sowkhya

Shambhavi Singh

Medarametla Alekhya

Sachin Yadav

Tejendra Singh

Pranshu Yadav

Anurag Shrestha

Saketh Ganapathi Tekmal

lnzamam Ul Haque
Chowdhury

Priyanshu Tripathi

F_hJame

Koriada Venkat Apparacr

Abhay Kumar Singh

Medarametla Adi Narayana

Aiit Singh

Surril Kumar

Bheriron Singh Bhati

Mr. Nand LalYadav

Mr La.xmi Krishna Shrestha

Re. MA|R24 (End) 1

(End)CSPC23 )

CSPC25 (End)

(8"il/6? lfr> )

He. CSPC27 (lnt +

Re. CSPC21 r

9

7

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Ganapathi

r Kumar L.nM

Tr

118

Re. MAlR24 (lnt *
CSPC21 (lnt +

2022006 J Ajith Kumar Mr R Jayachander :::::: H.

119 2022007 Saumya Gupta Mr As;heesh Gupta

CSPC27 (lnt-
CSPC29

1022007 Saumya Gupta Mr As;heesh Gupta €

have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

n.
Ufr,lW
(Examina

n)

CSPC2S (lnt +
CSPC27 (lnt +

CSPC29

Date:

RrJ

\-Y s

7.6


